505507033 06/04/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5553837

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		Name		Execution Date	
HOWA TEXTILE INDU	JSTRY CO.,	LTD.		04/01/2019	
RECEIVING PARTY D	 DATA				
Name:	HOWA C				
Street Address:	2-10-4, A	JIYOSHI HAKUSAN-CHO			
City:	KASUGA	AI-SHI, AICHI			
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	486-0969)			
]		
Property Typ		Number			
Patent Number:		840136			
Patent Number:		827342			
Application Number: 1628		6288832			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
		713)226-6398			
		the e-mail address first; if tha if that is unsuccessful, it will			
Phone:	•	13-226-6694	De Sein Via		
Email:	-	aldor@porterhedges.com			
Correspondent Name	-	ONATHAN M. PIERCE			
Address Line 1:	Р	ORTER HEDGES LLP			
Address Line 2:	1	000 MAIN STREET, 36TH FLC	OR		
Address Line 4:	Н	OUSTON, TEXAS 77002			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		012656-0200-0400-0600			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		JONATHAN M. PIERCE	JONATHAN M. PIERCE		
SIGNATURE:		/Jonathan M. Pierce/	/Jonathan M. Pierce/		
DATE SIGNED:		06/04/2019			
Total Attachments: 18		1			
source=HOWA name cl	hange docun	nent_English Translation#page	1.tif		
	•	nent_English Translation#page			
source=HOWA name cl	hange docun	nent_English Translation#page	3.tif		

source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page4.tif
source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page5.tif
source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page6.tif
source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page7.tif
source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page8.tif
source=HOWA name change document_English Translation#page9.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page1.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page2.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page3.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page4.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page5.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page6.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page7.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page8.tif
source=HOWA name change documents _CN#page9.tif

Certificate of All Historical Matters

2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN

HOWA CO., LTD.

Corporate registration No.	1800-01-078288		
Corporate Name	HOWA TEXTILE INDUSTRY CO., LTD.		
	HOWA CO., LTD.	April 1, 2019 renamed	
		April 1, 2019 registered	
Head Office	2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN		
Method of Public Notification	To be noticed through official gazettes.		
Date of Incorporation	December 1, 2008		
Business Purpose	1. Manufacturing of vehicle interior components.		
	2. Manufacturing of construction relating materials.		
	3. Manufacturing of furnitures and materials for household electric equipm		
	4. Any other business incidental or relating to the business foregoing items.	es referred to in any of the	
Total Number of Authorized Issued Shares	One milion three hundred seventy six thousand four hundred shares (1,376,400 shares)		
Total Number and Class of issued Shares	Total number of issued shares: six hundred four thousand eight hundred shares (604,800 shares)		
Amount of Capital	Three hundred two milion four hundred thousand yen (302,400,000 yen)		
Provision regarding Restriction on Share Transfer	When any of the share of the company are transferred, the transferee shareholder shall seek approval of the shareholders meeting.		

2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN HOWA CO., LTD.

Items regarding Directors	Director	<u>Yasushi SHIBUYA</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
	Director	Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
			July 6, 2016 registered
	Director	Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
			June 30, 2017 registered
	Director	Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
			July 6, 2018 registered
			March 31, 2019 resigned
			April 1, 2019 registered
	Director	Akiyori SHIBUYA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
			March 31, 2016 resigned
			April 1, 2016 registered
	Director	Tatsuro ITO	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
	Director	Tatsuro ITO	June 24, 2016 reappointed
			July 6, 2016 registered
	Director	Tatsuro ITO	June 23, 2017 reappointed
			June 30, 2017 registered
			March 26, 2019 resigned
			April 9, 2019 registered

2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN

HOWA CO., LTD.

~~~~~~		
Director	<u>Atsushi NOKUBO</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Atsushi NOKUBO	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Atsushi NOKUBO	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
		March 26, 2018 resigned
		April 9, 2018 registered
<u>Director</u>	<u>Yoshiaki KATO</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
		March 30, 2016 resigned
		April 1, 2016 registered
Director	Masahito TANAKA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Masahito TANAKA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Masahito TANAKA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Masahito TANAKA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered

Reference No. 7302077 * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.

2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN

HOWA CO., LTD.

HOWA CO., ETD.			*****
	Director	Satoshi HIRAYAMA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
	Director	Satoshi HIRAYAMA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
			July 6, 2016 registered
	Director	Satoshi HIRAYAMA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
			June 30, 2017 registered
	Director	Satoshi HIRAYAMA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
			July 6, 2018 registered
	Director	<u>Shin IWATA</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
	Director	Shin 1WATA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
			July 6, 2016 registered
	Director	Shin IWATA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
			June 30, 2017 registered
			March 26, 2018 resigned
			April 9, 2018 registered
	Director	<u>Tomoyuki TAKADA</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
			July 27, 2015 registered
	Director	<u>Tomoyuki TAKADA</u>	June 24, 2016 reappointed
			July 6, 2016 registered
	Director	Tomoyuki TAKADA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
			June 30, 2017 registered
	Director	Tomoyuki TAKADA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
			July 6, 2018 registered

Reference No. **7**302077 * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.

#### HOWA CO., LTD.

Director	Yutaka KOHAMA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Yutaka KOHAMA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Yutaka KOHAMA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Yutaka KOHAMA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Director	Sumio NISHI	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Sumio NISHI	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Sumio NISHI	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Sumio NISHI	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Director	Akira KAWAI	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Akira KAWAI	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Akira KAWAI	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Akira KAWAI	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered

Reference No. 7302077 * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.

### 2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN

#### HOWA CO., LTD

Director	<u>Toshiro KONNO</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	<u>Toshiro KONNO</u>	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	<u>Toshiro KONNO</u>	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Toshiro KONNO	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Director	Hirotsugu NAKAZONO	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Hirotsugu NAKAZONO	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Hirotsugu NAKAZONO	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
		March 26, 2018 resigned
		April 9, 2018 registered
Director	Hirosato NANAMI	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Director	Hirosato NANAMI	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Director	Hirosato NANAMI	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Director	Hirosato NANAMI	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered

Reference No. **7**302077 * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.

#### HOWA CO., LTD

Direc	tor <u>Kivoto KUSANO</u>	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
Direc	tor Kiyoto KUSANO	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
Direc	tor Kiyoto KUSANO	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
Direc	tor Kiyoto KUSANO	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Direc	tor Ichiro YOSHIHARA	April 1, 2018 appointed
		April 9, 2018 registered
Direc	tor Ichiro YOSHIHARA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Direc	tor <u>Takashi WATANABE</u>	April 1, 2018 appointed
		April 9, 2018 registered
Direc	tor Takashi WATANABE	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Direc	tor Kenji SHIMOYAMA	April 1, 2018 appointed
		April 9, 2018 registered
Direc	tor Kenji SHIMOYAMA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
Direct	tor Kempei SHINOHARA	April 1, 2019 appointed
		April 1, 2019 registered

### 2-10-4, Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN HOWA CO., LTD

HOWA CO., LID		
	2-17. Shiomi-cho, Showa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
	2-17, Shiomi-cho, Showa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
	2-17, Shiomi-cho, Showa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
	2-17, Shiomi-cho, Showa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Yasushi SHIBUYA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered
		March 31, 2019 resigned
		April 1, 2019 registered
	2-33, Kashiwagi-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Akiyori SHIBUYA	June 25, 2015 reappointed
		July 27, 2015 registered
		March 31, 2016 resigned
		April 1, 2016 registered
	105, Mukouvage, Fujiokaiino-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken Representative Director Tatsuro ITO	July 1, 2015 appointed
		March 22, 2016 registered
	105, Mukouyage, Fujiokaiino-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken Representative Director Tatsuro ITO	June 24, 2016 reappointed
		July 6, 2016 registered
	105, Mukouvage, Fujiokaiino-cho, Toyota-shi, Aichi-ken Representative Director Tatsuro ITO	June 23, 2017 reappointed
		June 30, 2017 registered
		March 26, 2018 resigned
		April 9, 2018 registered
	83. Touzuka, Kochino-cho, Kounan-shi, Aichi-ken Representative Director Masahito TANAKA	April 1, 2018 appointed
500000000000000000000000000000000000000		April 9, 2018 registered
	83, Touzuka, Kochino-cho, Kounan-shi, Aichi-ken Representative Director Masahito TANAKA	June 25, 2018 reappointed
		July 6, 2018 registered

Reference No. 7302077 * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.

#### HOWA CO., LTD

	4-13, Tomei-cho, Chikusa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Tomoyuki TAKADA	April 1, 2018 appointed	
		April 9, 2018 registered	
	4-13, Tomei-cho, Chikusa-ku, Nagoya-shi Representative Director Tomoyuki TAKADA	June 25, 2018 reappointed	
		July 6, 2018 registered	
	Corporate Auditor Seiko SHIBUYA	June 25, 2012 reappointed	
		July 6, 2012 registered	
	Corporate Auditor Seiko SHIBUYA	June 24, 2016 reappointed	
		July 6, 2016 registered	
Provisions relating to the Company with Board of Directors	Company with Board of Directors		
Provisions relating to the Company with Internal Auditors	Company With Internal Auditors		
Provisions related to Registration Records	Incorporated by the Company Split-up from HOWA HOL Ajiyoshi Hakusan-cho, Kasugai-shi, Aichi-ken, JAPAN registe	DINGS CO., LTD. of 2-10-4, ered December 1, 2008	

I hereby certify that is a complete transcript of whole entries listed in the registry.

Reference No. <b>7</b> 302077	Nagoya Legal Affairs Bureau Register of deeds: Satomi HOSHINO * Underlined sections indicate deleted items.	SEAL

#### **Translator's Certification**

I, Wakana MITAMURA, certify that the above document is an accurate translation of the document attached entitled a Certificate of All Historical Matters of HOWA CO., LTD.

Translator's Signature

Wakana Mitamina

Date: May 21, 2019

9/9

Name Address:

Wakana MITAMURA c/o OKADA PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE, P.C., Nagoya Chamber of Commerce & Industry Building, 10-19, Sakae 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi 460-0008 JAPAN

## 履歷事項全部証明書

愛知県春日井市味美白山町二丁目10番地4 株式会社HOWA

会社法人等番号	1800-01-078288							
商号	豊和繊維工業株式会社							
	株式会社HOWA	平成31年 4月 1日変更						
		平成31年 4月 1日登記						
本店	愛知県春日井市味美白山町二丁目10番地4							
公告をする方法	官報に掲載して之を為す。							
会社成立の年月日	平成20年12月1日							
目的	<ol> <li>自動車内装部品製造</li> <li>建築関連資材製造</li> <li>家具ならびに家庭電気器具関連資材製造</li> <li>前各号に附帯する一切の業務</li> </ol>							
発行可能株式総数	137万6400株							
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 60万4800株							
資本金の額	金3億240万円							
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式を譲渡するには、取締役会の承認を	と受けなければならない。						

整理番号 ア302077

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す PATENT

REEL: 049359 FRAME: 0280

1/9



整理番号 ア302077 * 下線のあるものは抹落事項であることを示す。 2/9 PATENT REEL: 049359 FRAME: 0281

	取締役	野久保惇	平成27年 6月25日重任
			平成27年 7月27日登記
	取締役	野久保惇	平成28年 6月24日重任
			平成28年 7月 6日登記
	取締役	野久保停	平成29年 6月23日重任
			平成29年 6月30日登記
			平成30年 3月26日辞任
			平成30年 4月 9日登記
	取締役	加藤芳明	平成27年 6月25日重任
			平成27年 7月27日登記
			平成28年 3月30日辞任
			平成28年 4月 1日登記
	取締役	田中雅仁	平成27年 6月25日重任
			平成27年 7月27日登記
	取締役	田中雅仁	平成28年 6月24日重任
			平成28年 7月 6日登記
	取締役	田中雅仁	平成29年 6月23日重任
			平成29年 6月30日登記
	取締役	田中雅仁	平成30年 6月25日重任
			平成30年 7月 6日登記

整理番号 ア302077 * 下線のあるものは抹消 *項であることを示す. PATENT

3/9

				<del></del>	
取締役	<u>¥ž</u>	Щ	<u></u>	平成27年	6月25日重任
				平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u> 17</u>	<u>tl:</u>	<u></u>	平成28年	6月24日重任
				平成28年	7月 6日登記
收締發		ţli	<u></u>	平成29年	6月23日重任
				平成29年	6月30日登記
取締役	<del>4</del>	£13	<b>3</b>	平成30年	6月25日重任
				平成30年	7月 6日登記
收额没	岩	EE		平成27年	6月25日童任
				平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u></u>	EB		平成28年	6月24日重任
				平成28年	7月 6日登記
取締役	<u></u> <u> </u>	<u>III</u>	<u></u>	平成29年	6月23日重任
				平成29年	6月30日登記
				平成30年	3月26日辭任
				平成30年	4月 9日登記
收締役	<u> </u>	田智	<u>T</u>	平成27年	6月25日重任
				平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u> </u>	田智	<u></u>	平成28年	6月24日重任
				平成28年	7月 6日登記
收締役	巅	丽 響	<u>fî</u>	平成29年	6月23日重任
				平成29年	6月30日登記
取締役	髙	HH 🕸	ក	平成30年	6月25日重任
				平成30年	7月 6日登記

整理番号 ブ302077 ★ ド線のあるものはは消薬項であることを示す。 4/9 PATENT

Hu ist 24		 XE		
取締役	<u>小</u>	Ø4	<u></u>	平成27年 6月25日重任
-				平成27年 7月27日登記
取締役	<u>小</u>			平成28年 6月24日重任
				平成28年 7月 6日登記
取締役	<u></u>	浜		平成29年 6月23日重任
				平成29年 6月30日登記
取締役	小	挺	豊	平成30年 6月25日重任
				平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	西	純	生	平成27年 6月25日重任
				平成27年 7月27日登記
取締役	西	純	生	平成28年 6月24日重任
				平成28年 7月 6日登記
取締役	西	純	<u>生</u>	平成29年 6月23日重任
				平成29年 6月30日登記
取締役	西	純	生	平成30年 6月25日重任
				平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	河	合	昭	平成27年 6月25日重任
				 平成27年 7月27日登記
取締役	河	合	昭	平成28年 6月24日重任
				平成28年 7月 6日登記
取締役	河	台	昭	平成29年 6月23日重任
			••••••	平成29年 6月30日登記
取締役	河	台	昭	平成30年 6月25日重任
COMP DC	313	ы. 		
				平成30年 7月 6日登記

整理番号 ア302077 * 下級のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す PATENT

5/9

取締役	今	ŧf	揻	別	平成27年	6月25日重任
					平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u></u>	野	敏	<u>01</u>	平成28年	6月24日重任
					平成28年	7月 6日登記
取締役	<u></u>	Ħ	皺	餬	平成29年	6月23日重任
					平成29年	6月30日登記
取締役	4	野	骸	Ø	平成30年	6月25日重任
					平成30年	7月 6日登記
取締役	中	鬫	弘	۲¢	平成27年	6月25日重任
					平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u></u>	蹴	弘	<u>×</u>	平成28年	6月24日重任
					平成28年	7月 6日登記
取締役	<u>中</u>	3	띬	<u></u>	平成29年	6月23日重任
					平成29年	6月30日登記
					平成30年	3月26日辞任
					平成30年	4月 9日登記
取締役	<u>Å</u>	波	広	<u></u>	平成27年	6月25日重任
					平成27年	7月27日登記
取締役	<u>名</u>	波	瓜	里	平成28年	6月24日重任
					平成28年	7月 6日登記
取締役	<u>名</u>	波	氐		平成29年	6月23日重任
					平成29年	6月30日登記
收締役	名	波	広	里	平成30年	6月25日重任
					平成30年	7月 6日登記

整理番号 7302077 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることをデす。 PATENT

6/9

取締役	草野煤人	平成27年 6月25日重任
		平成27年 7月27日登記
取締役	草野菜人	平成28年 6月24日重任
		平成28年 7月 6日登記
<u>取締役</u>	章野梁人	平成29年 6月23日重任
		平成29年 6月30日登記
取締役	草野潔人	平成30年 6月25日重任
		平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	吉 原 一 朗	平成30年 4月 1日就任
		平成30年 4月 9日登記
取締役	吉 原 一 朗	平成30年 6月25日重任
		平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	渡辺 隆司	平成30年 4月 1日就任
		平成30年 4月 9日登記
取締役	波 辺 隆 司	平成30年 6月25日重任
		平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	下山顕司	平成30年 4月 1日就任
		平成30年 4月 9日登記
取締役	下山顕司	平成30年 6月25日重任
		平成30年 7月 6日登記
取締役	篠原献平	平成31年 4月 1日就任
		平成31年 4月 1日登記

整理番号 ア302077 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す. PATENT

REEL: 049359 FRAME: 0286

7/9

·····				
	名古屋市昭和10 代表取締役	经 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2 图 2	******	平成27年 6月25日重任
	1.522.42.80012	<u>微 谷</u>	<u>安</u>	平成27年 7月27日登記
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(沙見町2番地)		平成28年 6月24日重任
	代表取締役	<u>截 谷</u>	<u></u>	平成28年 7月 6日登記
	名古屋市昭和国	(汐見町2番地の	917	平成29年 6月23日重任
	代表取締役	凝 谷	<u></u>	平成29年 6月30日登記
	名古屋市昭和国	《沙見町2番地の	ウ17	平成30年 6月25日重任
	代表取締役	遊谷	安	────────────────────────────────────
				平成31年 3月31日辞任
				平成31年     4月
	冬士展市投油5	《柏木町二丁目	2.2.%244	平成27年 6月25日重任
	代表取締役	<u>截谷明</u>		
				平成28年 3月31日辞任
	die Ethenslad			平成28年 4月 1日登記
	受知県暨田市 代表取締役	₩ 同飯野町向屋   伊 藤 辰	*****	平成27年 7月 1日就任
				平成28年 3月22日登記
	愛知県豊田市 一 一 で 表取締役 一	察問飯野町向屋 伊藤辰		平成28年 6月24日重任
				平成28年 7月 6日登記
	爱知県豊田市 一 代表取締役	新岡飯野町向屋 伊藤辰		平成29年 6月23日重任
				平成29年 6月30日登記
				平成30年 3月26日辞任
				平成30年 4月 9日登記
	愛知県江南市; 代表取締役	5知野町塔塚8 田中雅		平成30年 4月 1日就任
	1 224 24 14 12	in T dt		平成30年 4月 9日登記
		5知野町塔塚8	***************************************	平成30年 6月25日重任
	代表取締役	田中雅	1	平成30年 7月 6日登記
整理番号 ア30	2077 *	下線のあるもの	りは技消事項であるこ	ーとを示す。 PATENT 8/9
			DEE	FATENT 1 · 049359 FRAME: 028

	名古屋市千種区東明町四丁目 代表取締役 高田 智		平成30年	4月	1日就任
			平成30年	4月	9日登記
	名古屋市千種区東明町四丁目 代表取締役 高田 智			6月2	5日重任
	1 ¥ + 5 + 12 + 14 E	11	平成30年	7月	6日登記
	監査役 磁谷誠	<u>_</u>	平成24年	6月2	5日重任
			平成24年	7月	6日登記
	監査役 选谷 誠	子	平成28年	6月2	4日重任
			平成28年	7月	6日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会社				
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社				
登記記録に関する 事項	愛知県春日井市味美白山町二 グスから分割により設立	丁目10番地の4株。	∜会社HOW/	<u> (ホール・</u>	ディン
			平成20年	12月	1日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

> 平成31年 4月11日 名古屋法務局 登記官

干野里



9/9

整理番号 ア302077 → 下線のあるものは抹消券項であることを示す。 PATENT

RECORDED: 06/04/2019